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Professional Referrals

Attorneys 
Michelle N. Ogborne 
Ogborne Law, PLC 
5110 N 44th St Suite L200 
Phoenix, AZ 85018 
Direct: 602-343-1433 
Main: 602-343-1435 
www.ogbornelaw.com 
Michelle@ogbornelaw.com 
 
Wendy Raquel Hernandez 
One East Camelback Rd., Suite 630 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
602-230-2333 
www.hernandezfirm.com 
wrh@hernandezfirm.com 
 
Tabitha Jecman 
Hallier & Lawrence 
3216 N Third Street, Suite 300 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
602.285.5500 
www.hallierlaw.com 
tjecman@hallierlaw.com 

 

 

Mediators 
Mara G. Linder 
Affordable Mediation 
1747 E. Morten Ave., Suite 109 
Phoenix, AZ 85020 
602-622-2008 
AffordableMediationAZ.com 
Mara@AffordableMediationAZ.com 
 
Kristine Reich 
Restorative Law and Mediation 
4201 N 24th St, Ste 200 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
480-329-6690 
Kristine@restorativelaw.com 
 
 

Pamela Donison 
Donison Law Firm 
11811 N Tatum Blvd. Ste P177 
Phoenix, AZ 85028 
www.donisonlaw.com 
Pamela@donisonlaw.com 
 

Realtors 
Linda Fuller Lyons 
Keller Williams Realty  
linda@lindalyonaz.com 
www.azrealestateconsulting.com 
480-220-0931 
 
Melissa Debnar 
3910 S Alma School Rd. Ste 1 
Chandler, AZ 85248 
480-382-2837 
mdebnar@kw.com 
azenergyhome.com 
 
Lorri Morin 
Keller Williams  
2005 W Happy Valley Rd. Ste 150 
Phoenix, AZ 85085 
602-429-9307 
lorrimorin@kw.com 
www.lorrimorin.com 
 
Kristine Kittelson 
The AZ Real Estate Team 
Cell: 480-861-0453 
kk@azreteam.com 
www.tehAZreteam.com 
 
Mortgage Brokers 
Jan Havill,   
Guild Mortagage 
7975 N Hayden Rd. C-101 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 

Cell: 602-538-0252 
Jhavill@guildmortgage.net 

www.guildmortgage.com 
 
Sean Jones, Summit Funding, Inc. 
10607 N Hayden Rd., Suite 100 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
Cell 623-882-5370 
sean.jones@summitfunding.net 
www.summitfunding.net/sjones 

 
Budgets and Cash Management 
Kelsa Dickey 
Fiscal Fitness 
1801 S Jentilly Lane Suite D14 
Tempe, AZ 85281 
480-788-4588 
FISCALFITNESSPHX.COM 
 
Ruth Urban 
On the Money 
602-989-0524 
Onthemoneyaz.com 
ruth@onthemoneyaz.com 
 
Bankruptcy 
Adam Hauf 
Hauf Law 
4225 W Glendale Ave. Ste A104 
Phoenix, AZ 85051 
Adam@hauflaw.com 
 
 
Debt Consolidation 
Rochelle N. Belnap 
AZ Credit Law Group 
700 E Baseline Rd. Ste. C-3 
Tempe, AZ 85283 
480-907-6088 
Rochelle@azclg.com 
www.azclg.com 
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Taxes/Bookkeeping 
 
Cynthia Daughhetee 
Daughhetee & Associates 
cindy@daughheteecpa.com 
www.daughheteecpa.com 
480-568-8700 
 
Karen Byrer 
KGB Bookkeeping 
623-293-3020 
Kgbbookkeeping@gmail.com 
www.kgbbookkeeping.com 
 
Health/Life Insurance 

Kristin Dorn 
Dorn Agency 
11335 N 104th Place 
Scottsdale, AZ 85259 
480-529-6504/800-478-9605 
Kristin@dornagency.com 
Dornagency.com 
 
Strategic Insurance Inc. 
Bruce Heide 
2141 E. Broadway Rd., #220 
Tempe, AZ. 85282 
480-779-4421 
bruce@strategicinsurance.com 
 
Document Preparation 
Mara G. Linder 
Affordable Mediation 
1747 E. Morten Ave., Suite 109 
Phoenix, AZ 85020 
602-622-2008 
AffordableMediationAZ.com 
Mara@AffordableMediationAZ.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Michelle N. Ogborne 
Ogborne Law, PLC 
5110 N 44th St Suite L200 
Phoenix, AZ 85018 
Direct: 602-343-1433 
Main: 602-343-1435 
www.ogbornelaw.com 
Michelle@ogbornelaw.com 

 

Business Valuations 
Pankow Company 
Frank Pankow 
2575 East Camelback Road 
Suite 450 
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 
Phone: (602) 280-9700 
www.frankpankow.com 
 

Kotzin Valuation Partners 
2800 N. Central Ave., Suite 1725 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
602-544-3550 
www.kotzinvaluation.com 
 
 
Counseling/Divorce Recovery 
Dianne Gottlieb Nicolls, M.S. LMFT 
Scottsdale Therapy 
10245 E Via Linda, Suite 209 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 
480.314.0055 
www.scottsdaletherapy.com 
dianne@scottsdaletherapy.com 
 
Bill Bradley, LCSW 
Family Resources Inc. 
2101 E. Broadway Rd, Suite 25 
Tempe, AZ 85282 
480.921.3711 
www.couplestherapypro.com 
billbrad@mindspring.com 
 
 
 
 

Dianne Gottlieb, M.S 
Scottsdale Therapy 
10245 E Via Linda, Suite 209 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 
480.314.0055 
www.scottsdaletherapy.com 
dianne@scottsdaletherapy.com 
 
Michele Chinician, LCSW 
Supportive Counseling Services 
793 N Alma School Rd, Suite D-6 
Chandler, AZ 85224 
480.409.2915 
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